Site Adi Atasayanlar Sitesi

5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaath

Site Adres
Yasamkent
il / ilge GANKAYA/ANKARA
Donem 23-12-2024 - 21-01-2025
Isinma
Daire ilk
Endeks

AO1 163.131 kWh
A02 142.554 kWh
AO3 69.838 kWh
AO4 57.205 kWh
AO5 135.836 kWh
A06 186.931 kWh
A07 49.332 kWh
A08 147.840 kWh
A09 127.371 kWh
Al0 17.080 kWh
All 78.426 kWh
Al2 84.314 kWh
Al3 65.878 kWh
Al4 75.751 kWh
Al5 111.678 kWh
Al6 135.852 kWh
Al7 92.626 kWh
Al8 68.267 kWh
Al9 106.854 kWh
A20 2.875 kWh
A21 75.105 kWh
A22 59.327 kWh
A23 89.125 kWh
A24 109.186 kWh
A25 135.350 kWh
A26 146.964 kWh
A27 66.882 kWh
AK28 122.130 kWh
AK29 85.992 kWh

2.809.700 kWh

KODSAN

| MIiNOL | TERMOSAR

Isinma Isinma

Tuketime m?'ye

Isinma Isinma Bagh Bagh

Son Endeks Tuketim Paylasim Paylasim

Bedeli - Bedeli -

(%70) (%30)
166.672 kWh 3.541 kWh 2.675,67 TL 712,19 TL
145.683 kWh 3.129 kWh 2.364,35TL 712,19 TL
69.838 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
58.052 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
138.096 kWh 2.260 kWh 1.707,71 TL 712,19 TL
190.171 kWh 3.240 kWh 2.448,23 TL 712,19 TL
50.042 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
152.125 kWh 4.285 kWh 3.237,86 TL 712,19 TL
131.947 kWh 4.576 kWh 3.457,74 TL 712,19 TL
17.505 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
79.911 kWh 1.485 kWh 1.122,10 TL 712,19 TL
86.666 kWh 2.352 kWh 1.777,23 TL 712,19 TL
66.902 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
76.978 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
113.600 kWh 1.922 kWh 1.452,31 TL 712,19 TL
136.755 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
94.580 kWh 1.954 kWh 1.476,49 TL 712,19 TL
70.057 kWh 1.790 kWh 1.352,57 TL 712,19 TL
108.175 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
4.352 kWh 1.477 kWh 1.116,06 TL 712,19 TL
77.084 kWh 1.979 kWh 1.495,38 TL 712,19 TL
60.999 kWh 1.672 kWh 1.263,41 TL 712,19 TL
90.170 kWh 1.455 kWh 1.099,52 TL 712,19 TL
110.863 kWh 1.677 kWh 1.267,18 TL 712,19 TL
137.791 kWh 2.441 kWh 1.844,48 TL 712,19 TL
149.914 kWh 2.950 kWh 2.229,10 TL 1.025,56 TL
68.670 kWh 2.095 kWh 1.583,31 TL 1.025,56 TL
125.528 kWh 3.398 kWh 2.567,62 TL 356,10 TL
87.702 kWh 1.710 kWh 1.292,12 TL 199,41 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR

2.866.828 kWh 63.029 kWh 47.626,60 TL 20.411,40 TL

Isinma
Bedeli

3.387,86 TL
3.076,54 TL
1.811,71 TL
1.811,71TL
2.419,91TL
3.160,42 TL
1.811,71TL
3.950,05 TL
4.169,93 TL
1.811,71 TL
1.834,30 TL
2.489,42 TL
1.811,71 TL
1.811,71 TL
2.164,50 TL
1.811,71 TL
2.188,68 TL
2.064,76 TL
1.811,71 TL
1.828,25 TL
2.207,57 TL
1.975,60 TL
1.811,71TL
1.979,38 TL
2.556,67 TL
3.254,65 TL
2.608,86 TL
2.923,71TL
1.491,53 TL

68.038,00 TL

Hizmet
Bedeli

16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL

478,79 TL

ENERGYSYSTEMS

Odenecek
Tutar

3.404,37 TL
3.093,05 TL
1.828,22 TL
1.828,22 TL
2.436,42 TL
3.176,93 TL
1.828,22 TL
3.966,56 TL
4.186,44 TL
1.828,22 TL
1.850,81 TL
2.505,93 TL
1.828,22 TL
1.828,22 TL
2.181,01 TL
1.828,22 TL
2.205,19 TL
2.081,27 TL
1.828,22 TL
1.844,76 TL
2.224,08 TL
1.992,11 TL
1.828,22 TL
1.995,89 TL
2.573,18 TL
3.271,16 TL
2.625,37 TL
2.940,22 TL
1.508,04 TL

68.516,79 TL



